R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O
S

Epson CoverPlus Extended Service Plans4
1YWM30III
Ordering Information
Model Number	 Interface 	 Color	 Part Number
Epson White
	 Standard	 ENB9	 C31CK50201
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth	 ENB9
Epson Black
Standard	 EBCK
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth	 EBCK
Accessories			 Product Name
Wall Mounting Bracket (OT-WH30)	 C32C881017
External Buzzer (OT-BZ20)	 C32C890634
C32C891321
1 The actual speed depends on a variety of conditions, including performance of the mobile device, operating system, number of applications running simultaneously and the
conditions of other network devices such as switches or routers. | 2 Requires an Internet connection and integration. Refer product documentation to support | 3 Speed based on
using approved Epson media. For more information, please visit www.epson.com/testedmedia | 4 See individual service plan for details. | 5 Paper savings depend on the text and
graphics printed on the receipt. | 6 NFC tag requires use of a device that includes NFC reader, and may require additional software. | 7 Epson’s statements about reliability levels are
only estimates, based on normal use of the printer using tested media only. See www.epson.com/testedmedia for more information on Tested Media. These reliability statements are
not warranties of the media or Epson’s printers, and the only warranties for printers are the limited warranty statements for each printer.
Contact:
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark, EPSON is a trademark of
Seiko Epson Corporation. Mac and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android
is a trademark of Google LLC. Windows is either a registered trademark or trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the
United States and other countries. S Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®. All other product and brand names
are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these
marks.
2YWM30III
3YWM30III
C31CK50231 TM-m30III-231
TM-m30III-202 C31CK50202
TM-m30III-232 C31CK50232